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May 25, 1964

RESOLVED That the action of this Board taken July 13, 1956, approving the
Compensation Plan for the Commonwealth effective August 1, 1956, be amended to provide
for the following additions, revisions, and abolishments, which shall take effect
May 28, 1964, in all agencies for which this is the beginning of a pay period and on the
beginning of the first pay period following May 28, 1964, in all other agencies:

Amend-

ment Class
Code Code
Additions:
101-1 0671
101-2 0672
101-3 0673
101-4 2018

FROM TO
Pay . Pay .

‘ Range Bi-weekly Rate Range Bi-weekly Rate

Class Title No, Minimum Maximum No. Minimum Maximum
Fmployment Security Executive I 36 $380.50 $510.00
Employment Security Executive 1T 38 420,00 562,00
Employment Security Executive 111 4O 463.00 620.00
Student Activities Supervisor 20 174.50 233.50

Revision in Pay Range:

101-5

7109

Traffic Safety Representative 25 $222.50 $298.00 27 $245.00 $329.00

Revisions in Class Specifications:

101-6
101-7
101-8
101-9

9541
9542

9551
9552

Barber I
Barber 11

Beautician I
Beautician IT

Revlisions in Class Code:

101-10
From:
To:

101-11
From:
To:
10]-12

From:
To:

101-13
From:
To:

101-1,
From:
To:

101-15
From:
To:

0660
0650

0661
0651

0662
0652

0671
0661

0672
0662

0675
0665

Unemployment Claims Interviewer
Unemployment Claims Interviewer

Unemployment Claims Examiner I
Unemployment Claims Examiner I

Unemployment Claims Examiner II
Unemployment Claims Examiner II

Frployment Security Operations Examiner 1
Employment Security Operations Examiner 1

Employment Security Operations Examiner II
Employment Security Operations Examiner I1

Unemployment Compensation Operations Examiner IT
Unemployment Compensation Operations Examiner IT
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/signed/ JOHN W. INGRAM
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. May 25, 1964
FROM 70
Amend- Fay . Pay —
ment  Class Range Dioweekly Rate =, Bi-Weekly Rate
Code Code Class Title No. Minimum Maximum No, Minimum Maximum

Abolishments:

101-16 0556 Employment Security Research and Statistics Director
101-17 0651 Assistant Employment Service Director

101-18 0654 Employment Service Director

101-19 068l Unemployment Compensation Director

101-20 0691 Deputy Employment Security Director

/signed/ WILLIAM W. SCRANTON
Chairman

Secretary of the Commonwealth

/signed/ WALTER E. ALESSANDRONI
Attorney General

/signed/ MAURICE K. GODDARD
Secretary of Forests and Waters

/signed/ HENRY D. HARRAL
Secretary of Highways

/signed/ ARLIN M. ADAMS
Secretary of Public Welfare

/signed/ THEODORE B, SMITH, JR.
Secretary of Revenue
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Amendment, No. 101 - /signed/ JOHN W. INGRAM
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Secretary

/sigmed/ GEORGE I, BLOOM



