RESOLVED That the action of this Board taken July 13, 1956, approving the Compensation Plan for the Commonwealth effective August 1, 1956, be amended to provide for the following additions, revisions, and abolishments, which shall take effect May 28, 1964, in all agencies for which this is the beginning of a pay period and on the beginning of the first pay period following May 28, 1964, in all other agencies:

		_	FROM		TO			
Amend- ment	Class		Pay Range	Bi_wee	kly Rate	Pay Range	_Bi_weel	kly Rate
Code	Code	Class Title	No.	Minimum	Maximum	No.	Minimum	Maximum
Additions:								
101-1 101-2 101-3	0671 0672 0673	Employment Security Executive Employment Security Executive Employment Security Executive	e II			36 38 40	\$380.50 420.00 463.00	\$510.00 562.00 620.00
101-4	2018	Student Activities Superviso	r			20	174.50	233.50
Revisio	Revision in Pay Range:							
101-5	7109	Traffic Safety Representativ	e 25	\$222.50	\$298.00	27	\$245.00	\$329.00
Revisio	ns in (	Class Specifications:						
101-6 101-7 101-8 101-9	9541 9542 9551 9552	Barber I Barber II Beautician I Beautician II	·					
Revisio	ns in (	Class Code:						
101-10 From: To:	0660 0650	Unemployment Claims Interview Unemployment Claims Interview						
101-11 From: To:	0661 0651	Unemployment Claims Examiner Unemployment Claims Examiner						
101-12 From: To:	0662 0652	Unemployment Claims Examiner Unemployment Claims Examiner						
101-13 From: To:	0671 0661	Employment Security Operation Employment Security Operation						
lOl-14 From: To:	0672 0662	Employment Security Operation Employment Security Operation						
101-15 From: To:	0675 0665	Unemployment Compensation Operation Unemployment Compensation Operation						

Executive Board Minutes - Compensation Plan - Amendment No. 101 - Page 1 of 2 Pages

/signed/ JOHN W. INGRAM
Secretary

			FROM			TO
Amend- ment Code	Class Code	Class Title	Pay Range No.	Bi-Weekly Rate Minimum Maximum	Pay Range No.	Bi-Weekly Rate Minimum Maximum
Abolish	ments:					
101-16 101-17 101-18 101-19 101-20	0556 0651 0654 0681 0691	Employment Security Research Assistant Employment Service Employment Service Director Unemployment Compensation Deputy Employment Security	e Dire irecto:	ctor r	or	

/signed/ WILLIAM W. SCRANTON
Chairman
/signed/ GEORGE I. BLOOM Secretary of the Commonwealth
/signed/ WALTER E. ALESSANDRONI
Attorney General
/signed/ MAURICE K. GODDARD
Secretary of Forests and Waters
/signed/ HENRY D. HARRAL
Secretary of Highways
/signed/ ARLIN M. ADAMS Secretary of Public Welfare
Secretary of Public Welfare
/signed/ THEODORE B. SMITH, JR. Secretary of Revenue

Executive Board Minutes - Compensation Plan - Amendment No. 101 - Page 2 of 2 Pages

/signed/ JOHN W. INGRAM
Secretary